

Established in 1977, The National Pony Express Association strives to build a strong group to support the Pony Express National Historic Trail. We are a non-profit organization designed to promote and preserve the historical and cultural resources of the trail.

Your membership helps to provide the Association with important funds for trail related activities and interpretation materials.

## GENERAL MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

(Please print)

1. N	lame:		
2. A	Address:	City:	
S	State:	Zip:	
3. H	ome Phone:	Cell Phone:	-
4. 0	ccupation:	Age:Sex:	-
5. Du	ues - \$25.00	You will receive a Commemorative Letter (June) and the NPEA Publication, The <i>Pony Express Gazette</i> . (April)	
Email ac	ddress:		
Signature		Date:	

Please make checks out to: National Pony Express Association and mail to: National Pony Express Association - % Arleta Martin - 1010 N. 13<sup>th</sup> Street - Marysville, KS 66508

Questions: arleta@bluevalley.net or 785-562-3615